2022 ROSTER of Paid
Membership New members
since the last reunion in San
Antonio in bold.

PO is for Plank Owner

DUES

NAME EXPIRATION
ABDOUCH, David 2025
ALLEN, Ray 2023
ALTREE, John 2023
AMOS, Steve 2023
ANDRZEJEWSKI, Richard 2023
ARMSTRONG, John D. 2023
ARNOLD, David 2025
BADEN, Joe 2022
BAILEY, Richard 2024
BAKKEN, Lowell 2022
BARBOOKLES, James 2025
BARNETT, Robert 2022
BATAEFF, John 2022
BECHTOLD, Robert 2021
BECKER, Robert 2023
BEIDELMAN, Ray 2024
BELVIN, Huston 2023
BENNERT, Harry 2021
BLACKSON, Marc 2022
BOLTON, Alan 2022
BOSLEY, Walt 2023
BOUCKE, Steve 2024
BOYD, Henry Allen CLG-6 PO 2024
BOZEMAN, George 2024
BRADSHER, Robert 2023
BRANDSETH, Robert 2022
BREDDERMAN, Rudolf CLG-6 PO 2023
BROOKS, Art 2023
BROWN, Gene 2022
BROWN, John 2023
BROWN, Walter (Skip) 2024
BURGE, Jr., David 2024
BURTON, Harvey 2023
BUTLER, Jack CLG-6 PO 2025
CANFIELD, Al 2022
CAPPA, Ron 2022
CARPENTER, Robert 2022
CAYWOOD, Cliff 2023
CESTER, Don 2023
CHACON, William 2021
CHAMBERS, Ken 2023
CHASE, Allan 2022
CHEEK, Art CL-82,USMC N/A

CHEEVER, Gary 2022
CHRYST, Jim 2025
COBERLY, Andrew 2021
COE, Gary 2023
COLLIER, Bob 2022
COLLINS, Derry 2021
COMTE, Tom 2022

CONNELLY, Allan 2022

DUES

NAME EXPIRATION
COOK, Michael 2023
COOK, Ron 2022
COSGROVE, Hank 2026
COTTER, Paul 2021
COX, Bill 2023
COZINE, Jim 2025
CRATER, Don 2025
CRAWFORD, Arthur 2022
CRAWFORD, David 2022
CRAWFORD, Gerald 2022
CROMWELL, Robert 2022
CROSSMAN, Richard 2022
CULLEY, Randy 2023
DAVIS, Dan UsmMC 2023
DAWDY, Benny 2023
DEARIE, Wayne 2021
DEE, Joe CL-82 N/A

DELMONTE, Jim 2022
DeNURE, Bill 2022
DIEMAND, Kim UsmMC 2022
DILLON, Paul 2021
DIMOND Jerry usmc 2023
DOXTATOR, Carl 2023
DuBOCE, Mike 2023
DUFFEY, Dennis 2022
DUHAN, Joseph 2022
DURR, Raleigh 2021
DUTCHER, David 2023
EDGE, Terry 2022
EGGERSDORFER, Tim, 2023
ERDNER, Tom 2023
FARMER, Joe CLG-6 PO 2024
FARRAR, Walter 2021
FEDORYS, Paul 2022
FEURER, SR., Walter CL-82 N/A

FOURN, Foster 2022
FRANCLEMONT, David 2025
FRANKLIN, G. Wayne 2022
FRIEND, Lawrence 2022
GALLANT, John 2023
GENTNER, Joe 2022
George, Joseph 2022
GIBBS, George 2021
GODSIL, Leonard 2023
GOLDSMITH, Al 2022
GOODWORTH, Ron 2022
GORDON, James 2023
GOSS, Robert 2023
GRAYTON, Abraham CLG-6 PO 2023
GREATHOUSE, John 2022
GREENWALT, Bill 2022
GRIESER, Robert 2023
GRINDLE, Robert (Boomer) 2022
HAGERTY, Carroll CL-82 N/A

HALL, Louis 2022

DUES

NAME EXPIRATION
HAYS, Phil 2022
HECKMAN, Gary 2022
HICKS, Laurence 2026
HINKLE, Edwin 2021
HOCKING, Fred 2021
HOFMANN, Karl 2023
HOLECEK, Harold 2022
HOLLEY, John 2023
HOLLYFIELD, Amy 2022
JOHNSON, Dave 2023
JOHNSON, John 2023
JOHNSON, Robt “Jody” 2023
JOHNSON, Terry 2021
JONES, Tim 2021
KENNARD, John 2023
KITCHENS, Kyle 2023
KNOLL, David 2023
KOELMEL, Jim 2022
KOZAK, Joe 2023
KREHBIEL, Greg 2024
KURTZ, Larry 2022
LAMBERTH, Darlene (Larry) 2022
LAMPPA, Carl 2023
LANE, Robert 2022
LEE, Robert 2022
LESTER, Allen 2025
LOBUE, Sam 2022
LONG, James 2022
LOUVIERE, Chris 2022
LOWE, (Niski) James 2022
LUSZCZ, Joe 2022
LYNE, Chris 2021
LYON, Ken CL-82PO N/A

MacBRIDE, John 2022
MacFEELEY, William 2024
MAHAFFEY, Charles 2022
MAHER, Thomas CL-82 N/A

MANGIAPANE, Russ 2022
MANNING, Les 2024
MARTELL, Jim 2022
MATTHEWS, Julian (Matt) 2022
MASON, Clyde 2026
MCcALEER, David 2022
McBRYDE, Walter 2024
McCUBBIN, Bill CLG-6 PO 2025
McVEIGH, Michael 2023
MEIER, Lou 2022
MODESETT, Phillip 2022
MONTGOMERY, Todd 2023
MORETON, Fred 2022
MORRIS, Steve 2021
MUZIO, Vic 2022
MYERS, Bill 2022
MYERS, Robert 2024



2022 ROSTER of paid

membership New members
since the last reunion in San

Antonio in bold.

PO is for Plank Owner

NAME

NEIDIG, Les
NELSON, William
NORDGREN, Don

OBLASNEY, Frank
O’CONNOR, Alvis
OLIVER, Earl
O’MALLEY, Patrick

OSREDKAR, Tony Associate USMC

DUES
EXPIRATION

CL-82

OSREDKAR, Florian (Ozzie)

PAGLIARO, Ken
PAGLIARO, Ron
PAPE, Eugene
PARTRIDGE, Gary
PENNY, Robert
PERNO, Frank
PETTIT, John
PIERCE, James
PILGER, Allan
POOLE, Leo
PORTICE, Bill
PRINSEN, Edwin
PRYOR, Roger

UsSMC

QUERCIAGROSSA, Louis

QUIGLEY, William

RANDALL, James
REA, Roland
REIGHLEY, Jack
ROBERTSON, Rob
RUBAN, James
RUNNING, Brad
RYAN, Jay

SAENZ, Samuel
SARNO, George
SAYLOR, Robert
SCHIMMEL, Steve
SCHMELZER, John
SCHMIDT, Allen
SCHREIER, Ed
SCHUSTER, Robert
SIEFERS, Robert
SERRA, H. Lawrence
SHADWICK, Steve
SHIVELY, Wayne
SILVA, Gregory
SIMON, Joe
SPRANKLE, Herb, Sr
STANG, Jon

USMC PO
CL-82

CLG-6 PO

2022
2022
2022

N/A

2022
2022
2023
2023
2023

2022
2023
2021
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2021
2022
2023
2023
2024

2022
2023

2023
2022
2022
2022
N/A

2021
2022

2022
2022
2024
2022
2023
2021
2022
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2024

NAME

STEENBURGH, Charles

STEPHENS, R. E.
STUBITS, Joseph
SULLIVAN, Charles
SUTTON, Robert
SUTTON, Ronald
SWARTZMAN, Steve

TAYLOR, Bruce

TETI, Vince
THATCHER, Joseph
THOMPSON, A. Keith
TLUMACH, Hilary
TROSCLAIR, John
TROSPER, Harold
TROUTMAN, Dwight
TROUTMAN, Victor
TRUIJILLO, George

UHLINGER, Thomas

VALADE, Larry
VALESE, Anthony
VAN ROEMER, David
VAUTOUR, Arthur
VELISHEK, Frank
VELLEGAS, Robert
VILLA, Sam
VOELKER, Rodney

WALTERS, John
WARD, David
WATERMAN, Robbie
WEGENER, John
WEICHOLD, C. J.
WEIN, Robert
WEIGHTMAN, Fawn

WEIKING,Robert

DUES

CL-82
usmc

usmc

CLG-6 PO

CLG-6 PO

CL-82
Associate

WERTHMULLER, Roy ”Skip”

WILKESON, Wayne
WILLIAMS, J.R.
WINDBIGLER, John
WINTERS, Ronnie
WOODY, Gene
WULFF, Gilbert

YOHANAN, Robert

ZEIGLER, Phil

EXPIRATION

2022
2025
N/A

2022
2022
2022
2023

2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2021

2023

2021
2021
2023
2023
2025
2022
2025
2021

2023
2023
2024
2023
2022
2022

N/A

2023
2023
2023
2023
2020
2022
2023
2023

2022

2022

Currently we have 249 dues-paying
members broken down as follows:

CL-82 Sailors 8
CL-82 Marines 1
CLG-6 Sailors 231
CLG-6 Marines 7
Associate Members 3
Total 250

Included in above are plank owners:
CL-82 1
CLG-6 10

We have 46

new members since the last reunion,
however we have lost more than
gained, either thru passing or expired
membership. It is essential that you
review your dues expiration and bring
membership up to date for the 2022
and/or 2023 calendar year.

SHIPMATE

Shipmate is an honorable word that is
earned, not give. Being called shipmate
is the highest compliment one can earn
in his/her life.

Shipmate is a word equal to none in
the English language. It is filled with
courage, love, hate, duty, honor and
country. It is a bond forged in storms,
adversity and victory.

Shipmates are formed at sea, on a
ship, with a Captain of character who
causes a can-do spirit to pass down the
line; Captain to Executive Officer, to
Division Officers, to Chiefs, to Petty
Officers, to Crew. No matter what year
you were on PROVIDENCE, we are
shipmates forever.
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SOME SAILOR THOUGHTS: You can
spend two years on PROVIDENCE and
never visit every nook and cranny, or
even every major space aboard. Yet,
you know your shipmates.

When the need arises, the nearest
head is always the one which is secured
for a field day.

Never walk between the projector
and the movie screen after the flick has
started on the mess decks.

A guy who doesn’t share a care
package from home is not a good
shipmate.

When transiting at sea, the ship’s
chronometer is advanced at 0200, which
makes for a shorter night. When going
in the opposite direction the
chronometer is retarded at 1400, which
extends the work day.  Not sure about
that one?!?




