2022 DOCTED of Doi:			DUE			DUE	.c
2022 ROSTER of Paid		DUES				DUE	
Membership New mem		<u>NAME</u>	EXPIRA		<u>NAME</u>	EXPIRA	
since the last reunion in San		COOK, Michael		2023	HAYS, Phil		2022
Antonio in bold.		COOK, Ron		2022	HECKMAN, Gary		2022
PO is for Plank Owner		COSGROVE, Hank		2026	HICKS, Laurence		2026
	DUES	COTTER, Paul		2021	HINKLE, Edwin		2021
		COX, Bill		2023	HOCKING, Fred		2021
	IRATION	COZINE, Jim		2025	HOFMANN, Karl		2023
ABDOUCH, David	2025	CRATER, Don		2025	HOLECEK, Harold		2022
ALTRES A L	2023	CRAWFORD, Arthur		2022	HOLLEY, John		2023
ALTREE, John	2023	CRAWFORD, David		2022	HOLLYFIELD, Amy		2022
AMOS, Steve	2023	CRAWFORD, Gerald		2022	IOUNICON Davie		2022
ANDRZEJEWSKI, Richard	2023	CROMWELL, Robert		2022	JOHNSON, Dave		2023
ARMSTRONG, John D.	2023	CROSSMAN, Richard		2022	JOHNSON, John		2023
ARNOLD, David	2025	CULLEY, Randy		2023	JOHNSON, Robt "Jody" JOHNSON, Terry		2023 2021
BADEN, Joe	2022	DAVIS, Dan	USMC	2023	JONES, Tim		2021
BAILEY, Richard	2024	DAWDY, Benny		2023			
BAKKEN, Lowell	2022	DEARIE, Wayne		2021	KENNARD, John		2023
BARBOOKLES, James	2025	DEE, Joe	CL-82	N/A	KITCHENS, Kyle		2023
BARNETT, Robert	2022	DELMONTE, Jim		2022	KNOLL, David		2023
BATAEFF, John	2022	DeNURE, Bill		2022	KOELMEL, Jim		2022
BECHTOLD, Robert	2021	DIEMAND, Kim	USMC	2022	KOZAK, Joe		2023
BECKER, Robert	2023	DILLON, Paul		2021	KREHBIEL, Greg		2024
BEIDELMAN, Ray	2024	DIMOND Jerry	USMC	2023	KURTZ, Larry		2022
BELVIN, Huston	2023	DOXTATOR, Carl		2023			
BENNERT, Harry	2021	DuBOCE, Mike		2023	LAMBERTH, Darlene (La	arry)	2022
BLACKSON, Marc	2022	DUFFEY, Dennis		2022	LAMPPA, Carl		2023
BOLTON, Alan	2022	DUHAN, Joseph		2022	LANE, Robert		2022
BOSLEY, Walt	2023	DURR, Raleigh		2021	LEE, Robert		2022
BOUCKE, Steve	2024	DUTCHER, David		2023	LESTER, Allen		2025
BOYD, Henry Allen CLG-6	PO 2024				LOBUE, Sam		2022
BOZEMAN, George	2024	EDGE, Terry		2022	LONG, James		2022
BRADSHER, Robert	2023	EGGERSDORFER, Tim,		2023	LOUVIERE, Chris		2022
BRANDSETH, Robert	2022	ERDNER, Tom		2023	LOWE, (Niski) James		2022
BREDDERMAN, Rudolf CLG-6	PO 2023				LUSZCZ, Joe		2022
BROOKS, Art	2023	FARMER, Joe	CLG-6 PO	2024	LYNE, Chris		2021
BROWN, Gene	2022	FARRAR, Walter		2021	LYON, Ken	CL-82 PO	N/A
BROWN, John	2023	FEDORYS, Paul		2022			
BROWN, Walter (Skip)	2024	FEURER, SR., Walter	CL-82	N/A	MacBRIDE, John		2022
BURGE, Jr., David	2024	FOURN, Foster		2022	MacFEELEY, William		2024
BURTON, Harvey	2023	FRANCLEMONT, David		2025	MAHAFFEY, Charles		2022
BUTLER, Jack CLG-6	PO 2025	FRANKLIN, G. Wayne		2022	MAHER, Thomas	CL-82	N/A
		FRIEND, Lawrence		2022	MANGIAPANE, Russ		2022
CANFIELD, Al	2022				MANNING, Les		2024
CAPPA, Ron	2022	GALLANT, John		2023	MARTELL, Jim		2022
CARPENTER, Robert	2022	GENTNER, Joe		2022	MATTHEWS, Julian (Ma	itt)	2022
CAYWOOD, Cliff	2023	George, Joseph		2022	MASON, Clyde		2026
CESTER, Don	2023	GIBBS, George		2021	McALEER, David		2022
CHACON, William	2021	GODSIL, Leonard		2023	McBRYDE, Walter		2024
CHAMBERS, Ken	2023	GOLDSMITH, Al		2022	· ·	CLG-6 PO	2025
CHASE, Allan	2022	GOODWORTH, Ron		2022	McVEIGH, Michael		2023
CHEEK, Art CL-82, USN		GORDON, James		2023	MEIER, Lou		2022
CHEEVER, Gary	2022	GOSS, Robert		2023	MODESETT, Phillip		2022
CHRYST, Jim	2025	GRAYTON, Abraham	CLG-6 PO	2023	MONTGOMERY, Todd		2023
COBERLY, Andrew	2021	GREATHOUSE, John		2022	MORETON, Fred		2022
COE, Gary	2023	GREENWALT, Bill		2022	MORRIS, Steve		2021
COLLIER, Bob	2022	GRIESER, Robert		2023	MUZIO, Vic		2022
COLLINS, Derry	2021	GRINDLE, Robert (Boom	-	2022	MYERS, Bill		2022
COMTE, Tom	2022	HAGERTY, Carroll	CL-82	N/A	MYERS, Robert		2024
CONNELLY, Allan	2022	HALL, Louis		2022			

2022 ROSTER of paid					
membership New members					
since the last reunion in San					
Antonio in bold .					
PO is for Plank O	woor				
PO IS TOT Platik O	_				
	DUI	ES			
<u>NAME</u>	<u>EXPIRA</u>	<u>TION</u>			
NEIDIG, Les		2022			
NELSON, William		2022			
NORDGREN, Don		2022			
OBLASNEY, Frank	CL-82	N/A			
O'CONNOR, Alvis	CL-02	2022			
OLIVER, Earl		2022			
O'MALLEY, Patrick		2022			
OSREDKAR, Tony Ass	onciate HSMC				
OSREDKAR, Florian (2023			
OSKEDKAK, FIORIAII (Ozziej	2023			
PAGLIARO, Ken		2022			
PAGLIARO, Ron		2023			
PAPE, Eugene		2021			
PARTRIDGE, Gary		2022			
PENNY, Robert		2023			
PERNO, Frank		2023			
PETTIT, John		2022			
PIERCE, James		2023			
PILGER, Allan		2021			
POOLE, Leo	USMC	2022			
PORTICE, Bill		2023			
PRINSEN, Edwin		2023			
PRYOR, Roger		2024			
QUERCIAGROSSA, Lo	ouis	2022			
QUIGLEY, William		2023			
DANDALL lames		2022			
RANDALL, James REA, Roland		2023 2022			
•		_			
REIGHLEY, Jack ROBERTSON, Rob	USMC PO	2022 2022			
•	CL-82	2022 N/A			
RUBAN, James	CL-62	•			
RUNNING, Brad		2021			
RYAN, Jay		2022			
SAENZ, Samuel		2022			
SARNO, George		2022			
SAYLOR, Robert	CLG-6 PO	2024			
SCHIMMEL, Steve	·				
SCHMELZER, John		2022 2023			
SCHMIDT, Allen		2021			
SCHDEIED EN		2022			

SCHREIER, Ed

SCHUSTER, Robert

SERRA, H. Lawrence

SPRANKLE, Herb, Sr

SHADWICK, Steve

SHIVELY, Wayne

SILVA, Gregory

SIMON, Joe

STANG, Jon

SIEFERS, Robert

2022

2022

2023

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2024

	DUES
F	CVDIDATI

	DUE	DUES	
NAME	EXPIRA ⁷	ΓΙΟN	
STEENBURGH, Charle		2022	
STEPHENS, R. E.		2025	
STUBITS, Joseph	CL-82	N/A	
SULLIVAN, Charles	USMC	2022	
SUTTON, Robert		2022	
SUTTON, Ronald		2022	
SWARTZMAN, Steve		2023	
TAYLOR, Bruce		2022	
TETI, Vince		2022	
THATCHER, Joseph		2022	
THOMPSON, A. Keith	USMC	2023	
TLUMACH, Hilary	CLG-6 PO	2023	
TROSCLAIR, John	626 616	2022	
TROSPER, Harold		2022	
TROUTMAN, Dwight		2023	
TROUTMAN, Victor		2023	
TRUJILLO, George		2023	
TROJILLO, George		2021	
UHLINGER, Thomas		2023	
VALADE, Larry		2021	
VALESE, Anthony		2021	
VAN ROEMER, David		2023	
VAUTOUR, Arthur		2023	
VELISHEK, Frank		2025	
VELLEGAS, Robert		2023	
VILLA, Sam		2022	
VOELKER, Rodney		2023	
VOLLKER, Roulley		2021	
WALTERS, John		2023	
WARD, David		2023	
WATERMAN, Robbie		2024	
WEGENER, John		2023	
WEICHOLD, C. J.	CLG-6 PO	2022	
WEIN, Robert		2022	
WEIGHTMAN, Fawn	CL-82		
	Associate	N/A	
WEIKING,Robert		2023	
WERTHMULLER, Roy	"Skip"	2023	
WILKESON, Wayne		2023	
WILLIAMS, J.R.		2023	
WINDBIGLER, John		2020	
WINTERS, Ronnie		2022	
WOODY, Gene		2023	
WULFF, Gilbert		2023	
YOHANAN, Robert		2022	
ZEIGLER, Phil		2022	



Currently we have 249 dues-paying members broken down as follows:

CL-82 Sailors	8	
CL-82 Marines	1	
CLG-6 Sailors	231	
CLG-6 Marines	7	
Associate Members <u>3</u>		
Total 250		
Included in above are plank owners:		

CL-82 1

CLG-6 10

We have 46

new members since the last reunion, however we have lost more than gained, either thru passing or expired membership. It is essential that you review your dues expiration and bring membership up to date for the 2022 and/or 2023 calendar year.

SHIPMATE

Shipmate is an honorable word that is earned, not give. Being called shipmate is the highest compliment one can earn in his/her life.

Shipmate is a word equal to none in the English language. It is filled with courage, love, hate, duty, honor and country. It is a bond forged in storms, adversity and victory.

Shipmates are formed at sea, on a ship, with a Captain of character who causes a can-do spirit to pass down the line; Captain to Executive Officer, to Division Officers, to Chiefs, to Petty Officers, to Crew. No matter what year you were on PROVIDENCE, we are shipmates forever.

SOME SAILOR THOUGHTS: You can spend two years on PROVIDENCE and never visit every nook and cranny, or even every major space aboard. Yet, you know your shipmates.

When the need arises, the nearest head is always the one which is secured for a field day.

Never walk between the projector and the movie screen after the flick has started on the mess decks.

A guy who doesn't share a care package from home is not a good shipmate.

When transiting at sea, the ship's chronometer is advanced at 0200, which makes for a shorter night. When going opposite direction chronometer is retarded at 1400, which extends the work day. Not sure about that one?!?